
DBJJ354 JUMBO APPLIQUE SAMPLER SET 3

C:\Documents and Settings\Owner\My Documents\EMBROIDERY DESIGN SETS\DBJJ354 JUMBO APPLIQUE SAMPLER SET 3\DBJJ354-ART Page 1 of 2
Printed 11/3/2011

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
5. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)

Dbjj354-1.art
5.90x7.93 inches; 5,960 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
8. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
9. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
10. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
11. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)
12. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
13. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
14. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
15. Burgundy 5549 (R-A:5549)
16. Ashley Gold 5701 (R-A:5701)
17. Sea Glass 9141 (R-A:9141)
18. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
19. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
20. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)

Dbjj354-10.art
5.89x6.06 inches; 13,613 stitches

20 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
6. Rust 5589 (R-A:5589)
7. Tulip 5586 (R-A:5586)
8. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
9. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
10. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
11. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
12. Shimmering Gold 5771 (R-A:5771)
13. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
14. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
15. Melon 5594 (R-A:5594)
16. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
17. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)

Dbjj354-11.art
5.29x7.85 inches; 18,591 stitches

17 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5711 (R-A:5711)
3. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
4. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
5. Foxy Red 5563 (R-A:5563)
6. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
7. Beige Delight 9024 (R-A:9024)
8. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj354-12.art
5.65x7.78 inches; 16,870 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Melville 9113 (R-A:9113)
6. Chocolate 5527 (R-A:5527)
7. Ivory 5635 (R-A:5635)
8. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)
9. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
10. Copen 5545 (R-A:5545)
11. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
12. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
13. Light Navy 5603 (R-A:5603)

Dbjj354-13.art
5.87x6.00 inches; 10,414 stitches

13 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
8. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
9. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
10. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
11. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
12. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
13. Merit Gold (R-A:5763)
14. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
15. Lipstick 5533 (R-A:5533)
16. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
17. Lipstick 5533 (R-A:5533)
18. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
19. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)

Dbjj354-14.art
5.26x7.85 inches; 9,258 stitches

19 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
8. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
9. Wine 5525 (R-A:5525)
10. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
11. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj354-15.art
5.87x7.22 inches; 13,425 stitches

11 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
8. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
9. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
10. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
11. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
12. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
13. Cameron Blue 9089 (R-A:9089)
14. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)
15. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
16. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
17. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)

Dbjj354-2.art
5.90x6.41 inches; 6,524 stitches

17 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
7. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
8. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
9. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
10. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
11. Chocolate 5527 (R-A:5527)
12. Topaz 5700 (R-A:5700)
13. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)
14. Chocolate 5527 (R-A:5527)
15. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)
16. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
17. Neon Pink 5711 (R-A:5711)
18. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)
19. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)

Dbjj354-3.art
5.90x6.99 inches; 13,761 stitches

19 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
6. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)
7. Cindy Purple 9088 (R-A:9088)
8. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
9. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)
10. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
11. Lipstick 5533 (R-A:5533)

Dbjj354-4.art
5.87x5.94 inches; 7,807 stitches

11 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
8. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
9. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
10. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
11. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
12. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
13. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
14. Melville 9113 (R-A:9113)
15. Mustard 5631 (R-A:5631)
16. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
17. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
18. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
19. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
20. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
21. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
22. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
23. Hazel 5781 (R-A:5781)

Dbjj354-5.art
5.91x6.78 inches; 12,706 stitches

23 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
8. Oriental Blue 5601 (R-A:5601)
9. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
10. Light Navy 5603 (R-A:5603)
11. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
12. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
13. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
14. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
15. Bitteroot 7709 (R-A:7709)

Dbjj354-6.art
5.85x6.76 inches; 17,504 stitches

15 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Amber Beige 5636 (R-A:5636)
6. Topaz 5700 (R-A:5700)
7. Sea Glass 9141 (R-A:9141)
8. Amber Beige 5636 (R-A:5636)
9. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
10. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
11. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
12. Lipstick 5533 (R-A:5533)

Dbjj354-7.art
5.87x7.10 inches; 14,474 stitches

12 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. Applique tack down 5543 (R-A:5675)
7. Mustard 5631 (R-A:5631)
8. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
9. Melon 5594 (R-A:5594)
10. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
11. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
12. Mustard 5631 (R-A:5631)
13. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
14. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj354-8.art
5.89x7.28 inches; 15,731 stitches

14 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
2. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
3. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
4. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
5. Applique placement line 9026 (R-A:9026)
6. applique tack down 5523 (R-A:5523)
7. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
8. Indian Summer 9023 (R-A:9023)
9. Warm Sunshine 9172 (R-A:9172)
10. Ivy 5852 (R-A:5852)
11. Hot Pink 5560 (R-A:5560)

Dbjj354-9.art
5.20x7.89 inches; 6,803 stitches

11 thread changes; 7 colors


